
WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL  
SCHOOL COUNSELOR’S CASELOAD ASSIGNMENT 

 

Counselor Class of 2024 Class of 2023 Class of 2022 Class of 2021 

Mr. Casale 

acasale@westorangeschools.org 

 

A – Bri 

 

 

A – Ba 

 

Perry - Piccolo 

 

A – Ba 

 

Plais - Quirk 

 

 

A – Ba 

 

Louis - Perez 

Mrs. Santos 

rsantos@westorangeschools.org 

 

Bro - Del 

 

 

Be – Ce 

 

Pierre - Polgar 

 

Be – Ce 

 

 

Be – Cha 

 

Perlman - Petrucci 

Ms. D’Elia 

adelia@westorangeschools.org 

 

Dem – F 

 

 

Ch – D 

 

 

Ch – E 

 

 

Che – Do 

 

Ms. Kehoe 

mkehoe@westorangeschools.org 

 

G – Ho 

 

 

E – G 

 

Portero - Prado 

 

F – Gra 

 

Ramos - Relic 

 

Dr – Gom 

 

Phil - Pigott 

Mrs. Fernandez-Perez 

mfperez@westorangeschools.org 

 

Hu – Lem 

 

 

H – K 

 

Prasad - Pride 

 

Gre – Ja 

 

Rembert - Rivera 

 

Gon – Jon 

 

Pill - Quispe 

Mrs. Rosen 

rrosen@westorangeschools.org 

 

Len – Mim 

 

 

L – Mc 

 

Prince - Rella 

 

Je – Li 

 

 

Jor – Mal 

 

Raines - Renwick 

Mrs. Millington 

gmillington 

@westorangeschools.org 

 

Min - Pas & 

 

Non Spanish  

ESL 

 

 

Me - N & 

 

Non Spanish  

ESL 

 

Reyna - Robinson 

 

Ll - M & 

 

Non Spanish  

ESL 

 

 

Mam - Mor & 

 

Non Spanish ESL  

 

 

Retino - Rhoden 

Ms. Fahey 

mfahey@westorangeschools.org 

 

Pat – Roc & 

 

Spanish ESL  

 

 

O - Pe & 

 

Spanish ESL  

 

 

N - Pi & 

 

Spanish ESL 

 

 

Mos - Pa & 

 

Spanish ESL  

 

Mrs. Furey 

kfurey@westorangeschools.org 

 

Rod – Sm 

 

 

 

S  

 

Robson - Romero 

 

S – To 

 

Robinson - 

Rodriguez 

 

Ro – S 

 

Ricks - Riviere 

 

Mr. Pallante 

lpallante@westorangeschools.org 

 

 

 

Sn – Z 

 

 

 

T – Z 

 

Ronceros - 

Rubino 

 

 

Tr – Z 

 

Rogers - 

Rutherford 

 

 

T – Z 

 

 

Student Assistance Counselor: 

● Student Assistance Counselor will be assigned a caseload of students 

⮚ Last names A – K  - Amedeo Chirichiello (achirichiello@westorangeschools.org) 

⮚ Last names L – Z  -  Jaclyn Headlam (jheadlam@westorangeschools.org) 

mailto:rsantos@westorangeschools.org
mailto:kfurey@westorangeschools.org

